U N I V E R S A L  C E N T R I F U G E
CAPPRondo Universal Centrifuge has been
developed after much research of user feedback
and expectations. Occupying a minimal amount
of bench space, it offers powerful and efficient
centrifugation whilst maintaining a high
performance over a long time of use.
The wide range of rotor options guarantee

RCF 3164g
www.capp.dk – +49 (0) 3631 65242-0 – info@capp.dk
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CRC-432X CAPPRondo Universal Centrifuge (up to 4 x 100 mL)
Rotor options:
CR-43-100 4 x 100 mL swing rotor with Bio Safety Cap, RCF 3164g
CR-43-50 6 x 50 mL swing rotor with SS tubes, RCF 3530g
CR-43-15 16 x 15 mL swing rotor with SS tubes, RCF 3485g
CR-43-PL 2 x Microplates swing rotor, RCF 2355g
CR-43-100F 4 x 100 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2559g
CR-43-50F 6 x 50 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2644g
CR-43-15F-24 24 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2852g
CR-43-15F-16 16 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 3144g
CR-43-15F-30 30 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2729g
CR-43-10 32 x 10 mL swing rotor, RCF 3164g (includes 32 x 10 mL SS tubes
+ 32 x 10 mL rubber adapters for tube diameter 13x length 100mm
+ 32 x adapters for tube dia. 13x length 75mm)
CR-43-50
6 x 50 mL swing